Information Technology Solutions
SUNLIT CLASS SPECIFICATION
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
CUSTOMIZE YOUR LUMINARE
350 – 1400 mA Constant Current for 4W, NCS series
350-1800mA Constant Current for 6W, NVS series
Standard Colors
2700K  3000K  3500K

Launched in various diameters from 5 inches to 4 feet.
Available in single-push connectors or pre-wired for easy
installation. A++ Energy efficiency class. (EU874-2012)
UL recognized. Class 2
Proudly designed, engineered and manufactured in the USA
SUNLIT CLASS DESCRIPTION
• Designed for a round application with easy installation process
• Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0, UL recognized Class-2
• Maximum efficiency, ROHS compliant components
• Quick release push pin connectors on board available
• Constant current rated
• Conformal coating available as request
• Pre-wired modules available with X-ray joint test
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R120NI127000-2780-CC00 5000K R120NI127000-5080-CC00
3000K R120NI127000-3080-CC00 6000K R120NI127000-6080-CC00
3500K R120NI127000-3580-CC00 6500K R120NI127000-6580-CC00
4000K R120NI127000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R120NI127000-2790-CC00)
2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Configuration: 10S x 12P – (120 LEDs)
LED chip: NICHIA 757 or customizable to any other LED brand as request
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 push-in connectors on both sides of center hole eases the process of installation.
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SUNLIT CLASS DESCRIPTION
Designed for a high lumen applications with easy installation process
Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Conformal coating available
Tunable white, RGB and RGBW available per request
SUNLIT 5” High-Lumen – 180 LED
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R180NI127000-2780-CC00 5000K R180NI127000-5080-CC00
3000K R180NI127000-3080-CC00 6000K R180NI127000-6080-CC00
3500K R180NI127000-3580-CC00 6500K R180NI127000-6580-CC00
4000K R180NI127000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R180NI127000-2790-CC00)
2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

PCB thickness 1.60 mm
PCB material Aluminum
  Schematic Circuit: 15S x 12P – 180 LEDs
i. Lightsource Test Report is presented by World Class Illumination Labratories.
ii. Performance temperatures are measured on 55˚C
iii. 2 or 4  push-in connectors on the board
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SUNLIT 8” – 128 LED
Designed for a downlight applications with easy installation process
Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Conformal coating available for outdoor application
Tunable white, RGB and RGBW available per request
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R128NI203000-2780-CC00 5000K R128NI203000-5080-CC00
3000K R128NI203000-3080-CC00 6000K R128NI203000-6080-CC00
3500K R128NI203000-3580-CC00 6500K R128NI203000-6580-CC00
4000K R128NI203000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R128NI203000-2790-CC00)
2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Dominant Wavelength  581.3 nm Color Purity 0.383
Color Quality Scale Qa= 82.7, Qf= 82.5, Qp= 83.9, Qg= 94.8
5- Module Dimension
Module diameter 203.20 mm
Screw hole  5.00 mm
Screw hole to center No
PCB thickness 1.60 mm
PCB material Aluminum
Schematic Circuit: 16S x 16P – 256 LEDs
LED chip: NICHIA 757 or customizable to any other LED brand as request
To customize this LED module please contact: sales@wcico.com
SUNLIT 1’ – 64 LED
11” Diameter
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R064CR292000-2780-CC00 5000K R064CR292000-5080-CC00
3000K R064CR292000-3080-CC00 6000K R064CR292000-6080-CC00
3500K R064CR292000-3580-CC00 6500K R064CR292000-6580-CC00
4000K R064CR292000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R064CR292000-2790-CC00)
     2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Scrwe hole pitch 96.00 mm
Center screw hole 25.4 mm
LED pitch 32.00 mm
PCB thickness 1.60 mm
PCB material Aluminum
Schematic Circuit: 16S x 4P – 64 LEDs
LED chip: CREE 2835 or customizable to any other LED brand as request
To customize this LED module for LED numbers or tunable white, RGB and RGBW
please contact: sales@wcico.com
292.10 mm
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SUNLIT 1’ HIGH LUMEN – 320 LED
11” Diameter
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R320CR292000-2780-CC00 5000K R320CR292000-5080-CC00
3000K R320CR292000-3080-CC00 6000K R320CR292000-6080-CC00
3500K R320CR292000-3580-CC00 6500K R320CR292000-6580-CC00
4000K R320CR292000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R320CR292000-2790-CC00)
     2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Screw hole  4.30 mm
Center screw hole 25.4 mm
PCB thickness 1.60 mm
PCB material Aluminum
Schematic Circuit: 16S x 20P – 320 LEDs
292.10 mm
Designed for a downlight application with easy installation process
Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Conformal coating available for outdoor application
Modules are available pre-wired system or with connectors
4 connectors per system to ease the installation process
Tunable white, RGB and RGBW available per request
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R080CR393000-2780-CC00 5000K R080CR393000-5080-CC00
3000K R080CR393000-3080-CC00 6000K R080CR393000-6080-CC00
3500K R080CR393000-3580-CC00 6500K R080CR393000-6580-CC00
4000K R080CR393000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R080CR393000-2790-CC00)
    2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux
2700K 2040 lm 6220 lm

m
D= 4.5 mm
D= 10 mm
3
9
3
.7
0
m
m
Energy Efficiency Class: A++ (EU 874-2012)
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SUNLIT 18” – 112 LED
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R112CR444000-2780-CC00 5000K R112CR444000-5080-CC00
3000K R112CR444000-3080-CC00 6000K R112CR444000-6080-CC00
3500K R112CR444000-3580-CC00 6500K R112CR444000-6580-CC00
4000K R112CR444000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R112CR444000-2790-CC00)
     2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Clearance around d= 10.00
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SUNLIT 2’
23” Diameter boards suitable for 2’ application
2 half-circle modules make a complete circle
Designed for a downlight applications with easy installation process
Suitable for DLC 4.0 and 5.0
Maximum efficiency, UL recognized module and ROHS compliant
Conformal coating available for outdoor application
Modules are available pre-wired system or with connectors
4 connectors per system to ease the installation process
Tunable white, RGB and RGBW available per request
Customizable to high lumen module per request
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R192CR584000-2780-CC00 5000K R192CR584000-5080-CC00
3000K R192CR584000-3080-CC00 6000K R192CR584000-6080-CC00
3500K R192CR584000-3580-CC00 6500K R192CR584000-6580-CC00
4000K R192CR584000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R192CR584000-2790-CC00)
 2- Photometric Parameters per System
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

PCBs gap 6.50 mm
PCB thickness 1.60 mm
PCB material Aluminum
Schematic Circuit: 16S x 12P – 196 LEDs per system
584.20 mm
6
.5
0
 m
m
SUNLIT 3’
34” Diameter boards suitable for 3’ application
3 LED modules make a complete circle
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R448CR786000-2780-CC00 5000K R448CR786000-5080-CC00
3000K R448CR786000-3080-CC00 6000K R448CR786000-6080-CC00
3500K R448CR786000-3580-CC00 6500K R448CR786000-6580-CC00
4000K R448CR786000-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R448CR786000-2790-CC00)
 2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux

Screw holes  4.50 mm Center screw holes  32.00 mm
PCBs gap 6.50 mm LED pitch 36.60 mm
PCB thickness 1.60 mm Center part LED no. 192
PCB material Aluminum Lowe part LED no. 128
Schematic Circuit: 16S x 28P – 448 LEDs per system
CUSTOMIZE YOUR LUMINARE
192 LEDS
823.60 mm
876.30 mm
2530 Calcite Circle, Newbury Park, CA 91320 USA |  805.499.9513 | sales@wcico.com | www.wcico.com
SUNLIT 4’
46” Diameter boards suitable for 4’ application
4 LED modules make a complete circle
1- Module Code
CCT MODULE CODE CCT MODULE CODE
2700K R768CR116800-2780-CC00 5000K R768CR116800-5080-CC00
3000K R768CR116800-3080-CC00 6000K R768CR116800-6080-CC00
3500K R768CR116800-3580-CC00 6500K R768CR116800-6580-CC00
4000K R768CR116800-4080-CC00
For 90 CRI modules the 80 changes to 90 (e.g. R768CR116800-2790-CC00)
 2- Photometric Parameters
INDEX CCT Typical Rating Max Rating
Flux
2700K 43776 lm 86688 lm